## MEMBERSHIP and CONTRIBUTIONS Friends of Roxborough State Park www.cpw.state.co.us

FriendsRSPsec@gmail.com

**Yes!** Please sign me up as a member (\_\_\_\_\_new, \_\_\_\_renewal) of the *Friends of Roxborough State Park*. (Please send us a check for an annual \$30.00 membership donation).

 Name\_\_\_\_\_...Phone\_\_\_\_\_

 Address\_\_\_\_\_\_

 City\_\_\_\_\_State\_\_\_\_Zip+4\_\_\_\_\_

 Email

(Include your email address if you would like to receive news & updates. We do not share your information)

Let us know if you would like to make an additional contribution to support a specific project or fund sponsored by Friends:

- \$\_\_\_\_\_ to the Barbara Fritts Scholarship Fund
- \$\_\_\_\_\_ to the Education/Special Projects Fund
- \$\_\_\_\_\_ to the Sundance Restoration Fund
- \$\_\_\_\_\_ to the Persse Place Restoration Fund
- \$\_\_\_\_\_ to the Leave No Trace Program
- \$\_\_\_\_\_ other:\_\_\_\_\_

**On-Line**. If you would like to sign up or contribute on-line, please use this QR code:



## Friends of Roxborough State Park 4751 E. Roxborough Drive Roxborough, CO. 80125

Please email us if you have any questions.

Friends of Roxborough State Park is an IRS certified 501(c)3 non-profit, EIN 84-1338909. We are registered as a non-profit organization in the State of Colorado: 20083005386. We are dedicated to nature education programs and special projects at Roxborough State Park.